  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Danfoss AKD102P15KT4P21HGC
Specifications
Brand Danfoss
Type AKD102P15KT4P21HGC
Product type Frequency regulator
Capacity kW 15
Stock 2
Description
Used Danfoss
AKD102P15KT4P21HGC
Used Danfoss AKD102P15KT4P21HGC
Adap Kool Drive - 15 kW (400V) / 20 HP
(460V) - 29 / 25A. Dimensions:
500x230x260 mm (LxWxH).
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237